CITY OF CHANDLER
CHANDLER MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY

FY 2021-2022

BUDGET AMENDMENTS
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CITY OF CHANDLER
BUDGET AMENDMENT
FISCAL YEAR 2021-2022

CITY
SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATIONS

Estimated needs and request for approval and appropriation as follows:

INCREASE:

10-05-5040  Library - Capital Outlay

$
10-05-4220 Library - Misc Income
Dept of Libraries - ARPA Funds
b
$

5,339.00

5,339.00

5,339.00

5,339.00

Done by order of the governing Board of said Municipality and recorded in the
minutes of the Chandler City Council meeting this 14th day of December 2021.
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